Event

1
2A
2A
2B
2B
2C
2C
FINALS

3

0o N O O b

Date

Ak
714
7/14
7/15
7/15
7/16
7/16
717
717
7/18
7/19
7/19
7/20
7/20

Day

Thurs
Fri
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thurs
Thurs

0wm131(KN)CKX)

in Guarantees! —

Time Buy-in  Starting Chips Guarantee

Total-

6:00 PM $60 15,000 Mega Satellite - 1/5 Receives $250

12:30 PM :::z 23 $200,000

5:00 PM
10% Qualify (July 14 at 12:30 pm)

12:30 PM $250 20,000 12% Qualify (July 14 at 5:00 pm)
5:00 PM $250 25,000 July 15 and 16:

o ; °
wmem s mmo o e T il 1 o ey
5:00 PM $250 25,000
2:00 PM
3:30 PM $235 20,000 $20,000 ONE DAY
5:00 PM $235 20,000 Bounty Survivor - 1/10 Players Receives $1000, $100 Bounty
12:30 PM $275 50,000 SUPER MONSTER $50,000 one bay
7:00 PM $90 15,000 1 Out Of 5 Receives Buy-In To Event #9
5:00 PM $90 10,000 1 Out Of 10 Receives 2 Buy-In To Event #9
8:30 PM $90 15,000 1 Out Of 5 Receives Buy-In To Event #9

Feeling Lucky? “SJUANTUM $777,777 Guaranteed

Event Date
9A 7/21
9A 7/21
9B 7/22
9B 7/22
9C 7/23
9C 7/23
9D 7/24
9D 7/24
9E 7/25
9E 7/25
9F 7/26
9F 7/26

a7

Day 3 7/28

LARRY FLYNT’S

HUSTLER

Day

Fri

Fri
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed

Thurs
Fri

Total-

Time Buy-in  Starting Chips
12:30 PM $375 20,000 10% Of The Field Advance To Finals
5:00 PM $375 25,000 12% Of The Field Advance To Finals
12:30 PM $375 20,000 8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
5:00 PM $375 25,000 10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
12:30 PM $375 20,000 8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
5:00 PM $375 25,000 10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
12:30 PM $375 20,000 8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
5:00 PM $375 25,000 10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
12:30 PM $375 20,000 8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
5:00 PM $375 25,000 10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
12:30 PM $375 20,000 8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
5:00 PM $375 25,000 10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
1:00 PM $2900 250,000 All Levels 40 Minutes | Blinds 500 / 1,500 / 3,000
2:00 PM All Levels 60 Minutes

1000 West Redondo Beach Boulevard, Gardena, CA 90247
877.968.9800 | HustlerCasino.com

I \7 I facebookcom/HustlerCasino  [f twittercom/HustlerCasinoLA

HUSTLER Casino reserves the right to change this promotion at any time at its sole discretion. Must be 21 to
visit casino. See floor person for complete details and rules. Winners must provide current, valid identification. NO

LOS
« ANGELES PURCHASE NECESSARY. Play responsibly. Gambling problem? Call 1-800-GAMBLER. GEGA# 002619. Rev 6/5/17



