

Event	Date	Day	Time	Total- Buy-In	Starting Chips	Guarantee
1	7/13	Thurs	6:00 PM	\$60	15,000	Mega Satellite - 1/5 Receives \$250
2A	7/14	Fri	12:30 PM	\$250	20,000	\$200,000
2A	7/14	Fri	5:00 PM	\$250	25,000	Φ <b>ΖΟΟ, ΟΟΟ</b> 10% Qualify (July 14 at 12:30 pm)
2B	7/15	Sat	12:30 PM	\$250	20,000	10% Qualify (July 14 at 12:30 pm) 12% Qualify (July 14 at 5:00 pm)  July 15 and 16: 8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money 10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
2B	7/15	Sat	5:00 PM	\$250	25,000	
2C	7/16	Sun	12:30 PM	\$250	20,000	
2C	7/16	Sun	5:00 PM	\$250	25,000	
FINALS	7/17	Mon	2:00 PM			
3	7/17	Mon	3:30 PM	\$235	20,000	\$20,000 ONE DAY
4	7/18	Tue	5:00 PM	\$235	20,000	Bounty Survivor - 1/10 Players Receives \$1000, \$100 Bounty
5	7/19	Wed	12:30 PM	\$275	50,000	SUPER MONSTER \$50,000 One Day
6	7/19	Wed	7:00 PM	\$90	15,000	1 Out Of 5 Receives Buy-In To Event #9
7	7/20	Thurs	5:00 PM	\$90	10,000	1 Out Of 10 Receives 2 Buy-In To Event #9
8	7/20	Thurs	8:30 PM	\$90	15,000	1 Out Of 5 Receives Buy-In To Event #9

## Feeling Lucky? **SUANTUM** \$777,777 Guaranteed

Event	Date	Day	Time	Total- Buy-In	Starting Chips	
9A	7/21	Fri	12:30 PM	\$375	20,000	10% Of The Field Advance To Finals
9A	7/21	Fri	5:00 PM	\$375	25,000	12% Of The Field Advance To Finals
9B	7/22	Sat	12:30 PM	\$375	20,000	8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
9B	7/22	Sat	5:00 PM	\$375	25,000	10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
9C	7/23	Sun	12:30 PM	\$375	20,000	8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
9C	7/23	Sun	5:00 PM	\$375	25,000	10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
9D	7/24	Mon	12:30 PM	\$375	20,000	8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
9D	7/24	Mon	5:00 PM	\$375	25,000	10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
9E	7/25	Tue	12:30 PM	\$375	20,000	8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
9E	7/25	Tue	5:00 PM	\$375	25,000	10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
9F	7/26	Wed	12:30 PM	\$375	20,000	8% Advance To Finals, 10% In The Money
9F	7/26	Wed	5:00 PM	\$375	25,000	10% Advance To Finals, 12% In The Money
Day 2 (No Late Registration)	7/27	Thurs	1:00 PM	\$2900	250,000	All Levels 40 Minutes   Blinds 500 / 1,500 / 3,000
Day 3	7/28	Fri	2:00 PM			All Levels 60 Minutes



1000 West Redondo Beach Boulevard, Gardena, CA 90247 877.968.9800 | HustlerCasino.com

